$    600.00 500.00$     

11
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating 

treatment on accident area
 $      80.00 30.00$       

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 7,968.90$   

Total amount in Parts By Parts Basis for repaired vehicle 4,320.00$       

SDL Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Only
--------------------------------
Liu's Bro Auto  Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com

INSURER ENQUIRY

Find
insurer
Vehicle reg. no.

GBA6172T

Date of Accident

RESULT & RECEIPT

Payment details
Request Amount: S$2
GST Amount: S$0.18
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive):